Results of June 13, 2025 Timed BHCSC Horse Show

Place Results

o U b~ W N

A~ W N

1. Warm Up Barrels 8 entries

2. Jackpot Barrels 2 entries
Maddie Meyer, Six Hot Persuasions
Rylee Berry, Apache

4. Pony Barrels 1 entry

Claire Wulf, Latino

5.13 & Under Barrels 6 entries
Aubrey Wulf, Rita/Jace

Allaire (AJ) Klemas, Royal Hot Dam
Katelyn Huff, Patch

Sylvie Knepper, Little Girl

Claire Wulf, Jace

Brooklynn Garcia, Ginger

6. Youth Barrels 4 entries

Aubrey Wulf, Rita/Jace

Maddie Meyer, Six Hot Persuasions
Raelynn Wildeboer, Mango
Aubrey Nie, Barbie

7. Adult Barrels 1 entry

Rylee Berry, Apache

8. Open Mystery Class 2 entries
Aubrey Nie, Barbie

10. Pony Flags 1 entry

Claire Wulf, Latino

11. 13 & Under Flags 3 entries
Allaire (AJ) Klemas, Royal Hot Dam
Aubrey Wulf, Rita/Jace

Sylvie Knepper, Little Girl

12. Youth Flags 1 entry

Aubrey Nie, Barbie

13. Adult Flags 1 entry

Rylee Berry, Apache

14. Open Jumping Figure 8 2 entries
Allaire (AJ) Klemas, Royal Hot Dam

Time

17.601

19.342

20.362

18.62

19.532

21.452

24.354

24.654

24.707

19.293

20.363

25.716

29.466

19.504

30.604

23.077

13.061

15.862

18.498

32.815

27.193

39.132

“u b W N

17. Pony Speed 1 entry

Claire Wulf, Latino

18. 13 & Under Speed 5 entries
Sylvie Knepper, Little Girl
Aubrey Wulf, Rita/Jace

Katelyn Huff, Patch

Allaire (AJ) Klemas, Royal Hot Dam
Brooklynn Garcia, Ginger

19. Youth Speed 2 entries

20. Adult Speed 1 entry

Rylee Berry, Apache

23. Open Jackpot Poles 3 entries
Sylvie Knepper, Little Girl
25.13 & Under Poles 4 entries
Sylvie Knepper, Little Girl

Claire Wulf, Jace

26. Youth Poles 4 entries
Aubrey Wulf, Rita/Jace
Raelynn Wildeboer, Mango
Aubrey Nie, Barbie

27. Adult Poles 1 entry

Rylee Berry, Apache

12 horses 11 riders 59 entries

10.648

9.113
9.67
10.079
10.332
11.697

8.866

26.868

30.711
34.03

35.282

40.88

56.273

27.193



