

Results of June 13, 2025 Timed BHCSC Horse Show

Place	Results	Time			
	1. Warm Up Barrels 8 entries			17. Pony Speed 1 entry	
	2. Jackpot Barrels 2 entries			18. 13 & Under Speed 5 entries	
1	Maddie Meyer, Six Hot Persuasions	17.601	1	Claire Wulf, Latino	10.648
2	Rylee Berry, Apache	19.342	1	Sylvie Knepper, Little Girl	9.113
	4. Pony Barrels 1 entry		2	Aubrey Wulf, Rita/Jace	9.67
1	Claire Wulf, Latino	20.362	3	Katelyn Huff, Patch	10.079
	5. 13 & Under Barrels 6 entries		4	Allaire (AJ) Klemas, Royal Hot Dam	10.332
1	Aubrey Wulf, Rita/Jace	18.62	5	Brooklynn Garcia, Ginger	11.697
2	Allaire (AJ) Klemas, Royal Hot Dam	19.532		19. Youth Speed 2 entries	
3	Katelyn Huff, Patch	21.452		20. Adult Speed 1 entry	
4	Sylvie Knepper, Little Girl	24.354	1	Rylee Berry, Apache	8.866
5	Claire Wulf, Jace	24.654		23. Open Jackpot Poles 3 entries	
6	Brooklynn Garcia, Ginger	24.707	1	Sylvie Knepper, Little Girl	26.868
	6. Youth Barrels 4 entries			25. 13 & Under Poles 4 entries	
1	Aubrey Wulf, Rita/Jace	19.293	1	Sylvie Knepper, Little Girl	30.711
2	Maddie Meyer, Six Hot Persuasions	20.363	2	Claire Wulf, Jace	34.03
3	RaeLynn Wildeboer, Mango	25.716		26. Youth Poles 4 entries	
4	Aubrey Nie, Barbie	29.466	1	Aubrey Wulf, Rita/Jace	35.282
	7. Adult Barrels 1 entry		2	RaeLynn Wildeboer, Mango	40.88
1	Rylee Berry, Apache	19.504	3	Aubrey Nie, Barbie	56.273
	8. Open Mystery Class 2 entries			27. Adult Poles 1 entry	
1	Aubrey Nie, Barbie	30.604	1	Rylee Berry, Apache	27.193
	10. Pony Flags 1 entry				
1	Claire Wulf, Latino	23.077		12 horses 11 riders 59 entries	
	11. 13 & Under Flags 3 entries				
1	Allaire (AJ) Klemas, Royal Hot Dam	13.061			
2	Aubrey Wulf, Rita/Jace	15.862			
3	Sylvie Knepper, Little Girl	18.498			
	12. Youth Flags 1 entry				
1	Aubrey Nie, Barbie	32.815			
	13. Adult Flags 1 entry				
1	Rylee Berry, Apache	27.193			
	14. Open Jumping Figure 8 2 entries				
1	Allaire (AJ) Klemas, Royal Hot Dam	39.132			